Riickblick liber die Feldschiessen G300 ab 1996

Jahr
1996

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Fest Ort
Tafers

Plasselb
Bosingen

St. Ursen

St. Silvester
Wiinnewil
Heitenried
Giffers-Tentlingen
Didingen

St. Antoni

Plaffeien

Alterswil
Rechthalten
Tafers

Plasselb
Bosingen

St. Ursen

St. Silvester
Wiinnewil-Flamatt
Heitenried
Giffers-Tentlingen
Didingen

St. Antoni
Dezentral (covip-19)
Plaffeien - Briinisried
Alterswil

Ueberstorf

Total Eidg.
Teilnehmer Abzeichen
2'900 1309
2'817 1474
2'782 1394
2'614 1301
2'621 1471
2'526 1179
2'454 1281
2'462 1386
2'230 1269
2'105 1148
1'986 1291
1'950 1203
1'973 1165
1'859 1208
1'868 1031
1'775 1102
1'638 983
1'631 1080
1'677 1027
1'280 825
1'531 904
1592 935
1'598 856
1'606 861
769 586
874 623
1°310 771
1697 664

Feldschiessen im Sensebezirk

Eidg.
Karte
1830

1935
1854
1747
1874
1640
1562
1652
1516
1360
1453
1376
1360
1380
1213
1264
1128
1231
1145
950

1061
1076
989

989

634

686

874

809

Gewinner
Wanderfahne

St. Ursen
Plasselb
St. Antoni
Tafers

St. Ursen
Plasselb
Plaffeien
Tafers

St. Ursen
Plasselb
St. Antoni
Tafers

St. Ursen
Plasselb
St. Antoni
Tafers

St. Ursen
Plasselb
Plaffeien-Brinisried
St. Antoni
St. Ursen
Plasselb
Heitenried
Plaffeien-Brinisried
St.Ursen
Plasselb

SG Alterswil

Resultat
62.125

65.838
64.750
64.667
66.212
64.861
64.143
63.469
63.900
64.431
64.361
64.153
64.615
65.404
63.262
64.161
64.531
64.844
64.162
64.760
64.149
64.044
63.018
63.000
65.387
64.143
62.558

Gewinner
Ehrenkategorie

Plaffeien
St. Ursen
Plasselb
Plasselb
Plasselb
St. Antoni
St. Ursen
Plasselb
Plasselb
St. Ursen
St. Ursen
Plasselb
Plasselb
St. Ursen
Plasselb
St. Ursen
Plasselb
St. Antoni
St. Ursen
Plasselb
Plaffeien-Brinisried
St. Ursen
St. Ursen
St. Ursen
Plasselb
St.Ursen
St.Ursen

Resultat
64.204

65.563
65.895
66.167
66.806
64.822
65.387
64.278
63.882
64.531
65.596
64.388
64.442
64.509
64.674
64.765
65.400
64.776
64.857
66.110
63.462
64.765
64.308
64.040
64.462
64.311
62.911



